CATALOGUE 2021
ALL PRICES EXCLUDE VAT
CATALOGUE 2021
ALL PRICES EXCLUDE VAT
ABOUT US
2 WWW.STRIDEEUROPE.COMHELLO@STRIDEEUROPE.COM
ABOUT US

STR-PLYOWOODS STRIDE Wooden Plyo Box small (30x40x45cm) € 69,00
STR-PLYOWOODR STRIDE Wooden Plyo Box regular (41x51x61cm) € 119,90
Art. Nr. Item Price
STR-PLYOSOFT3IN1 STRIDE Soft 3-in-1 Plyo Box € 175,87
Art. Nr. Item Price
STR-PLYOSOFTSET STRIDE Soft Plyo Box SET (15, 30, 45 and 61cm) € 439,89
WOODEN PLYO BOX
SOFT 3-IN-1 PLYO BOX
SOFT PLYO BOX SET
MOVEMENT
18 WWW.STRIDEEUROPE.COMHELLO@STRIDEEUROPE.COM
STRIDE RESISTANCE BANDS
Art. Nr. Item Weight Price
STR-BAND6XXS STRIDE Resistance Band XXS Orange 6kg; 6,4mm € 3,80
STR-BAND9XS STRIDE Resistance Band XS Red 9kg; 13mm € 7,55
STR-BAND20S STRIDE Resistance Band S Black 20kg; 22mm € 11,90
STR-BAND225M STRIDE Resistance Band M Purple 22,5kg; 32mm € 18,15
STR-BAND24L STRIDE Resistance Band L Green 24kg; 45mm € 25,40
STR-BAND28XL STRIDE Resistance Band XL Blue 28kg; 64mm € 36,70
STR-BANDSET STRIDE Resistance Band Set € 93,15
PERFORM BETTER MINI BANDS SETS
Art. Nr. Item Price
PB-MINIBYEL10 PB Mini Band Yellow (light) SET OF 10 € 33,61
PB-MINIBGRE10	 PB Mini Band Green (medium) SET OF 10 € 37,82
PB-MINIBBLU10	 PB Mini Band Blue (heavy) SET OF 10 € 42,02
PB-MINIBBLA10 PB Mini Band Black (extra heavy) SET OF 10 € 46,22
MOVEMENT
19ALL PRICES EXCLUDE VAT	       STRIDEEUROPE
Art. Nr. Item Price
STR-SAFTUBL STRIDE Safety Tube Blue (Light) € 13,20
STR-SAFTUBM STRIDE Safety Tube Red (Medium) € 15,40
STR-SAFTUBH STRIDE Safety Tube Black (Heavy) € 17,60
SAFETY TUBE
Art. Nr. Item Weight Price
STR-TACTVEST55 STRIDE Tactical Vest 5,5kg € 123,20
STR-TACTVEST75 STRIDE Tactical Vest 7,5kg € 133,65
STR-TACTVEST95 STRIDE Tactical Vest 9,5kg € 141,57
TACTICAL VEST
AB WHEEL
ROTATING PUSH UP HANDLES
WATER POWER BAG

SUSPENSION TRAINER
WOODEN RINGS
SUSPENSION ANCHOR
MOVEMENT
21ALL PRICES EXCLUDE VAT	       STRIDEEUROPE
MOVEMENT
22 WWW.STRIDEEUROPE.COMHELLO@STRIDEEUROPE.COM
ONE SLAM  AHEAD.
MOVEMENT
23ALL PRICES EXCLUDE VAT	       STRIDEEUROPE
ONE SLAM  AHEAD.
Art. Nr. Item Weight Price
STR-SLAMBALL4 STRIDE Slam Ball 4kg € 18,00
STR-SLAMBALL6 STRIDE Slam Ball 6kg € 21,00
STR-SLAMBALL8 STRIDE Slam Ball 8kg € 24,00
STR-SLAMBALL10 STRIDE Slam Ball 10kg € 27,00
STR-SLAMBALL12 STRIDE Slam Ball 12kg € 33,00
STR-SLAMBALL15 STRIDE Slam Ball 15kg € 48,00
STR-SLAMBALL20 STRIDE Slam Ball 20kg € 69,00
Art. Nr. Item Weight Price
STR-WALLBALL3 STRIDE Wall Ball 3kg € 60,50
STR-WALLBALL4 STRIDE Wall Ball 4kg € 66,00
STR-WALLBALL5 STRIDE Wall Ball 5kg € 70,40
STR-WALLBALL6 STRIDE Wall Ball 6kg € 75,90
STR-WALLBALL7 STRIDE Wall Ball 7kg € 80,30
STR-WALLBALL8 STRIDE Wall Ball 8kg € 85,80
STR-WALLBALL9 STRIDE Wall Ball 9kg € 90,20
STR-WALLBALL10 STRIDE Wall Ball 10kg € 94,60
STR-WALLBALL11 STRIDE Wall Ball 11kg € 97,90
STR-WALLBALL12 STRIDE Wall Ball 12kg € 100,10
Art. Nr. Item Weight Price
STR-WALLBALLSET STRIDE Wall Ball SET 3, 5, 7 & 9kg € 290,00
Art. Nr. Item Weight Price
STR-SLAMBALLSET1 STRIDE Wall Ball SET 1 (5pcs) 4kg - 12kg € 114,80

STR-STEPUP STRIDE Step Up € 95,70
STEP UP
EACH STEP CAN BE ADJUSTED TO 3 HEIGHTS
Art. Nr. Item Price
STR-AGILGRID STRIDE Agility Grid System € 42,81
Art. Nr. Item Price
STR-AGILLAD STRIDE Agility Ladder € 35,28
Art. Nr. Item Price
STR-TRAINCONERED STRIDE Training Cone RED (6pcs) € 38,28
STR-TRAINCONEGREEN STRIDE Training Cone GREEN (6 pcs) € 38,28
AGILITY GRID SYSTEM AGILITY LADDER
TRAINING CONE
Art. Nr. Item Weight Price
STR-HURDLE6 STRIDE Banana Speed Hurdles 6“  6“ €9,00
STR-HURDLE9 STRIDE Banana Speed Hurdles 9“  9“ €11,00
STR-HURDLE12 STRIDE Banana Speed Hurdles 12“  12“ €13,00
STR-HURDLE15 STRIDE Banana Speed Hurdles 15“  15“ €16,00
BANANA SPEED HURDLES
PRODUCT DETAILS
·	 Length: 4m
MOVEMENT

29ALL PRICES EXCLUDE VAT	       STRIDEEUROPE
Art. Nr. Item Price
STR-LATBUILD STRIDE Double Adjustable Lat Builder € 130,90
Art. Nr. Item Price
STR-LOCKBL STRIDE Black Lock Collar for 50mm barbell € 36,34
ADJUSTABLE LAT BUILDER
LOCK COLLAR
FITS ON
A 50mm
BARBELL
STRENGTH
30 WWW.STRIDEEUROPE.COMHELLO@STRIDEEUROPE.COM
Art. Nr. Item Weight Price
STR-COMPKB6 STRIDE Competition Kettlebell 6kg € 32,50
STR-COMPKB8 STRIDE Competition Kettlebell 8kg € 42,50
STR-COMPKB10 STRIDE Competition Kettlebell 10kg € 52,50
STR-COMPKB12 STRIDE Competition Kettlebell 12kg € 65,00
STR-COMPKB16 STRIDE Competition Kettlebell 16kg € 85,00
STR-COMPKB20 STRIDE Competition Kettlebell 20kg € 105,00
STR-COMPKB24 STRIDE Competition Kettlebell 24kg € 127,50
STR-COMPKB28 STRIDE Competition Kettlebell 28kg € 147,50
STR-COMPKB32 STRIDE Competition Kettlebell 32kg € 170,00
STR-COMPSET STRIDE Competition Kettlebell (set of 9pcs) 6kg - 32kg € 794,40
STR-COMPSET2 STRIDE Competition Kettlebell (set of 5pcs) 8kg - 24kg € 408,00
COMPETITION KETTLEBELL
KETTLEBELL
RACK
PAGE 54-55
Art. Nr. Item Weight Price
STR-BLACKKB4 STRIDE Black Iron Kettlebell 4kg € 15,00
STR-BLACKKB6 STRIDE Black Iron Kettlebell 6kg € 22,50
STR-BLACKKB8 STRIDE Black Iron Kettlebell 8kg € 30,00
STR-BLACKKB12 STRIDE Black Iron Kettlebell 12kg € 45,00
STR-BLACKKB16 STRIDE Black Iron Kettlebell 16kg € 60,00
STR-BLACKKB20 STRIDE Black Iron Kettlebell 20kg € 72,50
STR-BLACKKB24 STRIDE Black Iron Kettlebell 24kg €87,50
STR-BLACKKB28 STRIDE Black Iron Kettlebell 28kg € 102,50
STR-BLACKKB32 STRIDE Black Iron Kettlebell 32kg € 117,50
STR-BLACKKBSET STRIDE Black Iron Kettlebell (set of 9 pcs) 4kg - 32 kg € 530,40
BLACK IRON KETTLEBELL
STRENGTH
31ALL PRICES EXCLUDE VAT	       STRIDEEUROPE

Art. Nr. Item Price
STR-ROPEANCH STRIDE Battle Rope Anchor € 21,13
BATTLE ROPE ANCHOR
BATTLE ROPE
Art. Nr. Item Price
STR-BATROPE STRIDE Battle Rope € 116,60
BATTLE ROPE HOLDER
Art. Nr. Item Price
STR-ROPEHOLD STRIDE Battle Rope Holder € 39,47
STRENGTH
36 WWW.STRIDEEUROPE.COMHELLO@STRIDEEUROPE.COM
HEX RUBBER DUMBBELL
HEX RUBBER DUMBBELL SET
Art. Nr. Item Weight Price
STR-HEXDB10 STRIDE Hex Rubber Dumbbell (pair) 1kg € 9,00
STR-HEXDB20 STRIDE Hex Rubber Dumbbell (pair) 2kg € 20,00
STR-HEXDB25 STRIDE Hex Rubber Dumbbell (pair) 2,5kg € 17,50
STR-HEXDB30 STRIDE Hex Rubber Dumbbell (pair) 3kg € 27,50
STR-HEXDB40 STRIDE Hex Rubber Dumbbell (pair) 4kg € 37,50
STR-HEXDB50 STRIDE Hex Rubber Dumbbell (pair) 5kg € 31,25
STR-HEXDB60 STRIDE Hex Rubber Dumbbell (pair) 6kg € 55,00
STR-HEXDB70 STRIDE Hex Rubber Dumbbell (pair) 7kg € 65,00
STR-HEXDB75 STRIDE Hex Rubber Dumbbell (pair) 7,5kg € 47,50
STR-HEXDB80 STRIDE Hex Rubber Dumbbell (pair) 8kg € 75,00
STR-HEXDB90 STRIDE Hex Rubber Dumbbell (pair) 9kg € 86,00
STR-HEXDB100 STRIDE Hex Rubber Dumbbell (pair) 10kg € 62,50
STR-HEXDB125 STRIDE Hex Rubber Dumbbell (pair) 12,5kg € 80,00
STR-HEXDB150 STRIDE Hex Rubber Dumbbell (pair) 15kg € 95,00
STR-HEXDB175 STRIDE Hex Rubber Dumbbell (pair) 17,5kg € 110,00
STR-HEXDB200 STRIDE Hex Rubber Dumbbell (pair) 20kg € 125,00
STR-HEXDB225 STRIDE Hex Rubber Dumbbell (pair) 22,5kg € 142,50
STR-HEXDB250 STRIDE Hex Rubber Dumbbell (pair) 25kg € 157,50
STR-HEXDB275 STRIDE Hex Rubber Dumbbell (pair) 27,5kg € 167,50
STR-HEXDB300 STRIDE Hex Rubber Dumbbell (pair) 30kg € 167,50
Art. Nr. Item Weight Price
STR-HEXDBSET1 STRIDE Hex Rubber Dumbbell SET 1 (set of 10 pairs) 1kg - 10kg € 449,04
STR-HEXDBSET2 STRIDE Hex Rubber Dumbbell SET 2 (set of 8 pairs) 2,5kg - 20kg € 546,00
STR-HEXDBSET3 STRIDE Hex Rubber Dumbbell SET 3 (set of 12 pairs) 2,5kg - 30kg € 1174,80

39ALL PRICES EXCLUDE VAT	       STRIDEEUROPE
Art. Nr. Item Price
STR-VTRUNK STRIDE V Trunk Blaster € 43,89
Art. Nr. Item Price
STR-PLATETREE STRIDE Plate Tree Storage € 259,00
V TRUNK BLASTER PLATE TREE STORAGE
Art. Nr. Item Price
STR-FATGRIP STRIDE Fat Grips € 23,84
Art. Nr. Item Price
STR-GLOBEGRIP STRIDE Globe Grips € 36,48
FAT GRIP
GLOBE GRIP
STRENGTH
40 WWW.STRIDEEUROPE.COMHELLO@STRIDEEUROPE.COM
Art. Nr. Item Weight Price
STR-BARMEN20 STRIDE Olympic Men’s Barbell 20kg € 245,30
STR-BARWOMEN15 STRIDE Olympic Women’s Barbell 15kg € 225,50
Art. Nr. Item Weight Price
STR-BEASTBAR STRIDE Black Beast 20kg € 343,20
Art. Nr. Item Price
STR-SAFSQBAR STRIDE Safety Squat Barbell € 262,00
SAFETY SQUAT BARBELL
OLYMPIC MEN’S & WOMEN’S BARBELL STRIDE BLACK BEAST
MONSTER HEX BARBELL
Art. Nr. Item Price
STR-BUDGBAR20 STRIDE Budget Olympic Barbell (20kg) € 148,50
Art. Nr. Item Price
STR-HEXBARMONSTER STRIDE Monster Hex Barbell € 398,20
BUDGET OLYMPIC BARBELL
Art. Nr. Item Price

Weight: 20kg
SPECS
Size: 2,23m
Weight: 22,5kg
SPECS
Size: 1,42m
Weight: 22,5kg
STRENGTH
42 WWW.STRIDEEUROPE.COMHELLO@STRIDEEUROPE.COM
STRENGTH
43ALL PRICES EXCLUDE VAT	       STRIDEEUROPE
BLACK RUBBER BUMPER PLATE
COMPETITION RUBBER BUMPER PLATES
Art. Nr. Item Weight Price
STR-BUMPLATE5 STRIDE Black Rubber Bumper Plate (pair) 5kg € 39,00
STR-BUMPLATE10 STRIDE Black Rubber Bumper Plate (pair) 10kg € 78,00
STR-BUMPLATE15 STRIDE Black Rubber Bumper Plate (pair) 15kg € 97,50
STR-BUMPLATE20 STRIDE Black Rubber Bumper Plate (pair) 20kg € 148,50
STR-BUMPLATE25 STRIDE Black Rubber Bumper Plate (pair) 25kg € 162,50
STR-BUMPLATESET STRIDE Black Rubber Bumper Plate (set of 5 pairs) 5kg - 25kg € 468,00
Art. Nr. Item Weight Price
STR-COMPLATE5 STRIDE Black Rubber Bumper Plate (Black, pair) 5kg € 97,50
STR-COMPLATE10 STRIDE Black Rubber Bumper Plate (Green, pair) 10kg € 192,50
STR-COMPLATE15 STRIDE Black Rubber Bumper Plate (Yellow, pair) 15kg € 287,50
STR-COMPLATE20 STRIDE Black Rubber Bumper Plate (Blue, pair) 20kg € 382,50
STR-COMPLATE25 STRIDE Black Rubber Bumper Plate (Red, pair) 25kg € 480,00
STR-COMPLATE5 STRIDE Black Rubber Bumper Plate (set of 5 pairs) 5kg - 25kg € 1382,40
Art. Nr. Item Weight Price
STR-FRACPLATE5 STRIDE Fractional Plate (pair) 0,5kg € 15,00
STR-FRACPLATE10 STRIDE Fractional Plate (pair) 1kg € 30,00
STR-FRACPLATE15 STRIDE Fractional Plate (pair) 1,5kg € 45,00
STR-FRACPLATE20 STRIDE Fractional Plate (pair) 2kg € 60,00
STR-FRACPLATE25 STRIDE Fractional Plate (pair) 2,5kg € 75,00
STR-FRACPLATESET STRIDE Fractional Plate (set of 5 pairs) 0,5kg - 2,5kg € 210,00
FRACTIONAL PLATE
STRENGTH
44 WWW.STRIDEEUROPE.COMHELLO@STRIDEEUROPE.COM